JR60 2015

Startnr.  [Navn Klubb
1 Benjamin Persen KNA Varna
2 Emil M. Heyerdahl NMK Trggstad
3 Trond Simen Larsen NAF Kristiansand
4 Marius Solli Paulsen NAF Gokart Vestfold
5 Jonas Bakkerud Helgevold NMK Kongsberg
6 Andrine Rafoss NAF Kristiansand
7 Fredrik Agedal NAF Kristiansand
8 Sander Knaben NAF Kristiansand
9 Mathias Malmin KNA Klepp Msp.
10 Michael Arnestad KNA Klepp Msp.
11 Jonas Holte Rgd NMK Grenland
12 Emil Dalbo Opstad KNA Varna
13 Sindre Myrland NMK Grenland
14 Morgan Kristiansen KNA Klepp Msp.
15 Theodor Stenberg KNA Klepp Msp.
16 Nikolai Halvorsen NMK Modum og Sigdal
17 Adrian Olsen KNA Oppland
18 Nikolai Grgndahl Norum NMK Kongsberg
19 William Lynum Lund NMK Grenland
20 Marcus Thgmt KNA Varna
21
22
23 Stian Lie NAF Haugesund
24 Anders Eriksrud NAF Gokart Vestfold
25
26 Per Nymoen Brennhaugen NMK Modum og Sigdal
27
28
29 Gaute Sgrheim NMK Haugaland
30 Mathias Malmin KNA Klepp Msp.
31
32 Maja Bakkerud Helgevold NMK Kongsberg
33 Colin Kristoffer Handeland NMK Bergen
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44 Sander August R@gsand Stickler |NAF Gokart Vestfold
45 Janis Ljosnes NMK Haugaland
46 Jonas Berge NMK Grenland
47
48 Benjamin Persen KNA Varna
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Magnus Skatvedt Jakobsen

NAF Gokart Vestfold
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Ulrik Fremstad

NAF Gokart Vestfold
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Sebastian Fremstad Oksman

NAF Gokart Vestfold
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Dennis Hauger

NMK Trggstad
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Thomas Grinde

NAF Gokart Vestfold
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Ole Jakob Oldebraten Isaksen

KNA Varna
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